
YB8 - Bath - Walcott

Liberation details:
01:00pm on Saturday, 7th September 2024

11 clubs sent 940 birds
Wind conditions E at lib site

West Section
323 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 W Whitehouse 77.1375 01:38:03 1396.1754 GB 24A 72039 DOCK F.C.

2 A K Fellows 77.1541 01:38:57 1385.1541 GB 24N 06533 DOCK F.C.

3 A K Fellows 77.1541 01:39:00 1384.4545 GB 24D 53960 DOCK F.C.

4 S Cooper 81.1638 01:44:47 1376.1540 GB 24S 34387 COMPTON IFC

5 W Whitehouse 77.1375 01:39:37 1374.2178 GB 24N 55017 DOCK F.C.

6 W Whitehouse 77.1375 01:39:39 1373.7582 GB 24D 53722 DOCK F.C.

7 D Kopycinski 80.1503 01:44:02 1367.8597 GB 24V 75850 BUSHBURY RAIL HS

8 D Kopycinski 80.1503 01:44:23 1363.2732 GB 24V 99472 BUSHBURY RAIL HS

9 W Lees & Father 81.0261 01:44:54 1361.4967 GB 24B 64564 BEEHIVE H.S.

10 A K Fellows 77.1541 01:41:25 1351.4643 GB 24D 53954 DOCK F.C.

Centre Section
343 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 T Fenn 75.0461 01:36:07 1378.1273 GB 24A 70913 WHITEHEATH DHS

2 T Fenn 75.0461 01:36:07 1378.1273 GB 24C 65952 WHITEHEATH DHS

3 T Fenn 75.0461 01:36:52 1367.4570 GB 24A 70928 WHITEHEATH DHS

4 A Bissell 81.1444 01:45:20 1367.1266 GB 24Z 23943 BEEHIVE H.S.

5 A Bissell 81.1444 01:45:23 1366.4779 GB 24C 57992 BEEHIVE H.S.

6 T Fenn 75.0461 01:37:04 1364.6394 GB 24A 69635 WHITEHEATH DHS

7 Williams Bros 75.1656 01:37:57 1364.5329 GB 24Z 22306 WHITEHEATH DHS

8 Williams Bros 75.1656 01:38:02 1363.3730 GB 24A 72578 WHITEHEATH DHS

9 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:43:14 1357.9141 GB 24A 09085 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

10 Mr/Mrs K Lloyd 81.0231 01:45:36 1352.1875 GB 24A 10014 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

East Section
274 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 R Stretton 91.1751 02:04:35 1299.6201 GB 24B 61506 BURNTWOOD HS

2 R Stretton 91.1751 02:04:40 1298.7513 GB 24C 57952 BURNTWOOD HS

3 R Stretton 91.1751 02:06:16 1282.2941 GB 24B 61517 BURNTWOOD HS

4 Astbury & Horton 89.0099 02:02:58 1274.6462 GB 24N 43706 BURNTWOOD HS

5 G Walker 82.0051 01:55:49 1246.5477 GB 24A 50994 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

6 B Lloyd & Son 81.0800 02:01:35 1179.1090 GB 24A 09808 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

7 B Lloyd & Son 81.0800 02:07:25 1125.1275 GB 24A 09807 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

8 B Lloyd & Son 81.0800 02:11:00 1094.3511 GB 24A 09815 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

9 B Lloyd & Son 81.0800 02:16:25 1050.8980 GB 24A 09869 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

10 B Lloyd & Son 81.0800 03:05:01 774.8491 GB 24A 09824 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC
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